
Gewindebolzen, DIN 976-1 A, M 27x2000, A2-70

Artikel-Nr.
520976272

Gewicht in kg
7,7

Zolltarifnummer
73181535

Material
Edelstahl

Güte
A2-70

Beschichtung
blank

Durchmesser
27 mm

Länge
2.000 mm

Produktdetails

Form A.

Material Edelstahl

Länge 2000 mm

Gesamtlänge l 2000 mm

Norm DIN 976-1 A

Durchmesser 27 mm

Güte A2-70

Beschichtung blank

Durchmesser d 27 mm

Artikelvarianten
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Durchmesser (mm) 5 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 52

Länge (mm)

1.000 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

2.000 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

3.000 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

40 •

45 •

50 •

60 • • • •

70 • • •

75 •

80 •

85 •

88 •

90 •

100 • • •

110 •

122 •

135 • •

136 •

140 • •

150 •

170 •

190 •

200 • •

210 •

250 •

270 •

280 •

300 •

330 •

340 •

400 •

830 •
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